
No: TC/DOR/DADU/  1696
DATED:  09-05-2009

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

S# NAME OF WORK. ESTT: COST 
IN (M)

EARNEST 
MONEY

TENDER 
FEE

ADP SCHEMES
TALUKA JOHI

1 Const: of 10 Rft bridge over Khariro minor near village Zaidullah
Pathan

1.000 20000  1500 

TALUKA K.N.SHAH
2 Const: of 8' span culvert ovr Kalro Shakh near village Baid. 0.800 16000  1500 
3 Const: of 12' Rft Bridge near village Dhani Bux Bung 1.100 22000  1500 
4 Const: of 3' span culvert near village Nathoo shah (3 Nos.) 0.400 8000  750 
5 Const: of 5' span culvert near village Pandhi Khan Depar. 0.130 2600  500 
6 Const: of 3' span culvert near village Lal Bux Wadha (3 Nos). 0.400 8000  750 
7 Const: of 15' Rft Bridge along Kudan minor village, Parial Kalhoro. 1.000 20000  1500 
8 Const: of road from K.N.Shah Bye pass to Shahbaz colony mile 0/0-

0/3.
2.700 54000  3000 

9 Imp: of road from K.N.Shah to Rawat Khan via Sultan Chandio mile
1/4-2/0+330'

1.800 36000  3000 

B.H.P SCHEMES (JOHI TOWN)
Const: of C.C Block / Drains

10 From Jani Mallah House to Zulfiqar Solangi House street (170 Rft) 0.237 4740  750 
11 From Ali Muhammad Siyal House to Hassan Siyal Street (87 Rft) 0.112 2240  500 
12 From Shoukat shop to Ghulam Rasool shop street (100' ft) 0.550 11000  1500 
13 From Shahnawaz Soomro house to Ghulam Rasool Street (91' ft) 0.128 2560  500 
14 From Kando Rodhnani to Aziz Soomro street (220' ft). 0.536 10720  1500 
15 From Nisar Soomro to Muhram sial street (120 Rft). 0.223 4460  750 
16 From Muhammad Siddique Sto Ghulam Rasool Mosque street (400' ft). 0.575 11500  1500 
17 From Ali Siyal shop to NoorHussain House street (93' ft) 0.132 2640  500 
18 From Gulan Gamb to Aziz Soomro street (130 ft). 0.245 4900  750 
19 From Yar Muhammad Jamali to CDO Office steet (226 ft). 0.636 12720  1500 
20 From Ali Akber Abassi to Manzoor Laghari House street (220' ft) 0.400 8000  750 
21 From Imam Bargah to Qazi Mosque street (150 ft). 0.238 4760  750 
22 From Mohd. Bux Jangwani House to Wahab Soomro street (104' ft). 0.175 3500  500 
23 From Juman Lund street (34' ft). 0.057 1140  500 
24 From Akber Panhwar street (50' ft). 0.078 1560  500 
25 From Sawan Laghari house to Bahar shah street (161 ft). 0.188 3760  500 
26 From Ahmed Khan Panhwar House to Jani Mallah street (147' ft). 0.270 5400  750 
27 From Muhamamd Usmal Jokio street (45' ft). 0.059 1180  500 
28 From Hassan Siyal House to Back of Jamia Mosque street (76' ft). 0.184 3680  500 
29 From Muhammad Sharif Thaheem to Jangwani House street (315' ft). 0.734 14680  1500 

LIST OF WORKS

OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS, DISTRICT DADU

Sealed Tenders B-I / B-II are invited as per PPRA Rules 2004 from the Interested persons/
/ company's / firms, meeting the eligibility criteria for procurement of the following works.

TO ACTIVATE ROADS AS ‘SERVICE’ TO PEOPLE AND TO OPEN UP THE PROVINCE 
BY MAXIMUM ACCESS

Page 1 of 4



S# NAME OF WORK. ESTT: COST 
IN (M)

EARNEST 
MONEY

TENDER 
FEE

30 From Asghar memon House Ahmed Khan Panwhar street (180' ft) 0.414 8280  750 
31 From Ghulam Mustafa Lashari to Yousif Rodhani street (300' ft) 0.522 10440  1500 
32 From Muhammad Nawaz Samo to P.S Cornar street (230' ft). 0.636 12720  1500 
33 From Ghulam Rasool shop Asadullah Surhio street (700 ' ft) 1.256 25120  1500 
34 From Madam Mamtaz House to Zeshan shop street (115' ft) 0.211 4220  750 
35 From Nisar Soomro to Muhram Siyal street (120 ft) 0.240 4800  750 
36 From Ghulam Rasool Shop to Kando Khoso street (65' ft) 0.135 2700  500 
37 from Nisar House to Rustamani house street (100 Rft) 0.153 3060  500 
38 From Peer Bux Siyal House to Mosque corner street (190 ' ft) 0.283 5660  750 
39 From Abdullah Soomro street (55' ft) 0.100 2000  500 
40 From back side of Jani Mallah House street (73' ft). 0.122 2440  500 

Note:- The next date of issue and opening for un-responded/ rejected tenders shall be as under:

Date of Issue upto Dateof Openin
2nd Attempt 02/06/09 03/06/09
3rd Attempt 08/06/09 10/06/09

TERMS AND CONDITION OF THE TENDER.
       No Tender shall be entertained without earnest money.
       Conditional Tender shall not be entertained.
       The Tenders shall be opened on the next working day if any member of the committee is not present.

        The work orders of  M&R works will be issued as per flow of funds received during the Current Financial Year 2008-09

Sd

(ENGR: ABDUL KARIM HINGORO)
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

DISTRICT DADU

Copy FWC’s For information to:-
1/-

2/- The Zila Nazim Dadu
3/- The District Co-ordination Officer Dadu
4/-

5/-

6/- The Executive District Officer (W&S) Dadu.
7/-
8/-
9/-

Sd
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

DISTRICT DADU

The Director information Advertisement, Public relation Department, Government of Sindh Block 96 Sindh Secretriate Building
six spare copy for publication of inseration in three leading news papers i.e Urdu, English, Sindhi.

2. The tenders dully filled in properly and sealed in an envelop will be received back upto 1.00 PM on 30-05
will be opened on the same day in presence of the interested persons / contractors contractors are their
representative who may desire to be present.

3. The participant / person / suppliers / companies / firms shall have to quot the rates on the amounts of sc
(Bill of quantities) Committee to opening of tender comprising Executive District Office (Works & Services)
Divisional Accounts Officer Roads Dadu

       The competent authority reserves the right to reject any or all the Tenders at any time prior to acceptance of bid or proposal .

The Secretary, Government of Sindh, Information Technology Secretariat No:6, Karachi along with CD for placing the same on W

1. The contract document / blank tenders obtained from office of the District Officer Roads Dadu on paymen
fee (Non-refundable) on any working day upto 29-05-2009 on production of deposit at call in the name of Dist

The Director (CB) Sindh Public Procuement Regulatory Authoriy Barrack No: 8, sindh Secretariat No: 4-A Court road karachi fo
NIT in the web site of SPPRA. The Soft copy is already e-mailed to www.pprasindh.gov.pk from e-mail
do_roads_dadu@yahoo.com

The District Officer Building / Education Works Dadu.
The Deputy District Officer (All) under District Officer (Road) Dadu
Copy CB/DB (Local). 

Page 2 of 4



PERIOD  
OF COMP:

06 Months

06 Months
06 Months

03 Months
02 Months
03 Months
04 Months
10 Months

08 Months

02 Months

01 Months

02 Months

01 Months

02 Months

02 Months

03 Months

01 Months

02 Months

03 Months

03 Months

02 Months

02 Months

01 Months

01 Months

01 Months

02 Months

01 Months

01 Months

04 Months

s/ suppliers

PROVINCE 

Page 3 of 4



PERIOD  
OF COMP:
03 Months

03 Months

03 Months

05 Months

6 Months

02 Months

1 Month

1 Month

02 Months

1 Month

1 Month

ng

g Karachi with

5-2009 and
r authorized

schedule "B"
) Dadu and

Website.

nt of tender
strict Officer 

or Pulication of
address of

Page 4 of 4


	district dadu

